August

September

October

November

December

January

February

2016-17 Tentative Calendar-4/28/16

St. Anthony School

2016-2017 Calendar (Tentative)

22
23
24

15
23

10-11
13
14
17

11
23-25

21
22-Jan 3™

16
29
30

13-14
16
17

K-5 Parent Orientation, 6:30-8:00pm
6-8 Parent Orientation, 6:30-8:00pm
First day of school

NO SCHOOL/ Labor Day

Confirmation, 7:00pm

School Pictures

NO SCHOOL/ Teacher Professional Day

Parent-Teacher Conferences, 4:00-7:30pm
Parent-Teacher Conferences, 8:00am-Noon
NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL/Teacher Professional Day

NO SCHOOL/Teacher Professional Day
DCHS Open House

1* Trimester Ends

Thanksgiving Break

NO SCHOOL/Teacher Professional Day
Candle Lighting, 10:30am-Noon
Christmas Break

Classes Resume
NO SCHOOL/Teacher Professional Day

Pack the Mass, Kick off Catholic Schools Week

Catholic School Week begins

Noon Dismissal

Team Day

Parent-Teacher Conferences 4:00-7:30pm
Parent-Teacher Conferences, 8:00am-Noon
NO SCHOOL



2016-17 Tentative Calendar-4/28/16

24 2" Trimester Ends
27 NO SCHOOL/Teacher Professional Day
March 1 Ash Wednesday
10 NO SCHOOL/Teacher Professional Day
13-17 Spring Break
22 Spring Pictures
April 3 NO SCHOOL/Teacher Professional Day
14 Good Friday/1:30pm Dismissal
16 Easter Sunday
17 NO SCHOOL/Easter Monday
May 12 NO SCHOOL/Teacher Professional Day
25 Spirit Day

8" Grade Graduation/6:30pm
26 Last Day of School/ Noon Dismissal



