## St. Anthony School 2016-2017 Calendar (Tentative)

August	22 23 24	K-5 Parent Orientation, 6:30-8:00pm 6-8 Parent Orientation, 6:30-8:00pm First day of school
September	5 7 15 23	NO SCHOOL/ Labor Day Confirmation, 7:00pm School Pictures NO SCHOOL/ Teacher Professional Day
October	10-11 13 14 17	Parent-Teacher Conferences, 4:00-7:30pm Parent-Teacher Conferences, 8:00am-Noon NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL/Teacher Professional Day
November	4 6 11 23-25	NO SCHOOL/Teacher Professional Day DCHS Open House 1 <sup>st</sup> Trimester Ends Thanksgiving Break
December	9 21 22-Jan 3 <sup>rd</sup>	NO SCHOOL/Teacher Professional Day Candle Lighting, 10:30am-Noon Christmas Break
January	4 16 29 30	Classes Resume NO SCHOOL/Teacher Professional Day Pack the Mass, Kick off Catholic Schools Week Catholic School Week begins
February	1 3 13-14 16 17	Noon Dismissal Team Day Parent-Teacher Conferences 4:00-7:30pm Parent-Teacher Conferences, 8:00am-Noon NO SCHOOL

	24	2 <sup>nd</sup> Trimester Ends
	27	NO SCHOOL/Teacher Professional Day
March	1	Ash Wednesday
	10	NO SCHOOL/Teacher Professional Day
	13-17	Spring Break
	22	Spring Pictures
April	3	NO SCHOOL/Teacher Professional Day
	14	Good Friday/1:30pm Dismissal
	16	Easter Sunday
	17	NO SCHOOL/Easter Monday
May	12	NO SCHOOL/Teacher Professional Day
	25	Spirit Day
		8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Graduation/6:30pm
	26	Last Day of School/ Noon Dismissal